Kampionati Kosovés 25m 2021
Prishtinég, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 18
30.10.2021 - 14:12

Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name

10 godina i mladi

1. Shkemb Recica

2. Ajan Vranovci
DNS Ron Qoqaj
DNS Anes Vitija

11 - 12 godina

1. Rinor Hasani
2. Jon Makolli
3. Roni Shahini
4. Arif Makolli
DNS Drin Ferizi

13 - 14 godina

Leon Ramoviq
Taulant Haxhiu
Butrint Hashani
Bledion Meha
Euron Mehmeti
Getoar Mehmeti
Erjon Selmani
Andi Mehmeti
Eris Shabani
DNS Doris Misini
DNS Atik Mustafa

©o N TOMONPE

15 - 16 godina

Den Hyseni
Edi llazi
YII Miftari
Arti Zeqiri
Diar Kolshi
Adi Zeneli

7. Ensar Pomaku
DNS Argin Idrizi
DNS Eni Mehmeti
DNS Gentian Mehmeti
DNS Erind Braha

o hMwNPE

17 - 18 godina

1. Martin Muja

2. Vigan Bytyqi
DNS Auron Telaku
DNS YII Halili

G/Y  Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time

9 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.14
9 Ferizaji, FE NT
8 Otrila, PR DNS
10 llirida, FK DNS
11 Mitrovica, Ml 1:23.45
12 Zenith, PR 1:25.20
11  Kastrioti, FE 1:28.01
11  Dieli, SK 1:32.00
12 Ferizaji, FE DNS
14 H20, PR 1:10.23
14  Prishtina, PR 1:08.40
14  Prishtina, PR 1:09.48
13  Dieli, SK 1:20.00
14  Kastrioti, FE 1:25.20
14  Ferizaji, FE 1:30.63
13  Ferizaji, FE 1:33.35
13  Ferizaji, FE 1:30.95
13  Ferizaji, FE NT
13  Ferizaji, FE DNS
14 02,PR DNS
16  Zenith, PR 58.80
16  Kastrioti, FE 1:02.10
15 Nemo, PR 1:08.06
15 H20, PR 1:11.35
16 02,PR NT
16  Vllaznimi, GJ NT
16 02,PR NT
15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
15  Ferizaji, FE DNS
15  Ferizaji, FE DNS
16  Ferizaji, FE DNS
17 Nemo, PR 53.38
17  Termopan, PR 53.00
17 Besa, MA DNS
17  Ferizaji, FE DNS

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

1:2957 126
1:5403 61
1:20.00 177
1:20.84 171
1:26.64 139
1:3348 111
1:09.34 272
1:11.89 244
1:12.67 236
1:14.69 217
1:22.42 162
1:29.45 126
1:20.88 125
1:30.30 123
1:55.28 59

59.95 421
1:03.85 348
1:07.33 297
1:13.41 229
1:17.87 192
1:22.33 162
1:36.48 101

5432 566

55.42 533
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Kampionati Kosovés 25m 2021
Prishtinég, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 18, Muski/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno/Open
1. Martin Muja 17 Nemo, PR 53.38 5432 566
2. Vigan Bytyqi 17  Termopan, PR 53.00 5542 533
3. Dardan Vishi 19 Termopan, PR 53.00 57.59 475
4. Den Hyseni 16  Zenith, PR 58.80 5995 421
5. Ledi Paloja 22 Zenith, PR 58.80 1:02.84 365
6. Edillazi 16  Kastrioti, FE 1:02.10 1:03.85 348
7. Yl Miftari 15 Nemo, PR 1:08.06 1:07.33 297
8. Leon Ramoviq 14 H20,PR 1:10.23 1:09.34 272
9. Taulant Haxhiu 14  Prishtina, PR 1:08.40 1:11.89 244
10. Butrint Hashani 14  Prishtina, PR 1:09.48 1:12.67 236
11. Arti Zeqiri 15 H20,PR 1:11.35 1:1341 229
12. Bledion Meha 13 Dieli, SK 1:20.00 1:1469 217
13. Diar Kolshi 16 02,PR NT 1:17.87 192
14. Rinor Hasani 11 Mitrovica, Mi 1:23.45 1:20.00 177
15. Jon Makolli 12 Zenith, PR 1:25.20 1:2084 171
16. Adi Zeneli 16  Vllaznimi, GJ NT 1:22.33 162
17. Euron Mehmeti 14  Kastrioti, FE 1:25.20 1:22.42 162
18. Roni Shahini 11  Kastrioti, FE 1:28.01 1:26.64 139
19. Getoar Mehmeti 14  Ferizaji, FE 1:30.63 1:29.45 126
20. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:33.14 1:29.57 126
21. Erjon Selmani 13  Ferizaji, FE 1:33.35 1:29.88 125
22. Andi Mehmeti 13  Ferizaji, FE 1:30.95 1:30.30 123
23. Arif Makolli 11  Dieli, SK 1:32.00 1:3348 111
24. Ensar Pomaku 16 02,PR NT 1:36.48 101
25. Ajan Vranovci 9 Ferizaji, FE NT 1:54.03 61
26. Eris Shabani 13  Ferizaji, FE NT 1:55.28 59
DNS Ron Qogaj 8 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Art Krasnigi 22 Otrila, PR DNS
DNS Auron Telaku 17 Besa, MA DNS
DNS Argin Idrizi 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Eni Mehmeti 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS VIl Halili 17  Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Gentian Mehmeti 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Dirin Ferizi 12  Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Erind Braha 16  Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Doris Misini 13  Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Anes Vitija 10 llirida, FK DNS
DNS Atk Mustafa 14 02,PR DNS
DNS Shpetim Hoxha 24 Orllani, OR DNS
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